Doc# 2112513056 Fee \$93.00

OF 5

A SAFAID	MENT		RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF	FEE: \$1.00
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMEND	MENI		KAREN A. YARBROUGH	
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		7	COOK COUNTY CLERK	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC 1-800-858-5294			DATE: 05/05/2021 02:	28 PM PG: 1
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscglobal.com				
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		1		
2099 98977 CSC	☐			
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive				
Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Illinois			
	(Cook)	THE ABOVE OR	4.0E (0.E0D E) INO OFFICE USE	ON V
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT OF A NUMBER			ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE EMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for	
1609746077 04/06/2016		(or recorded) in the REA		
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the F', anc' ig Statement ident	tified above is terminated			
Statement			•	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in itel For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also incluate			of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	en ified above with respec	t to the security interest(s) of Se	cured Party authorizing this Continuati	on Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Check one of these two boxes:	Chec one of mese three t		ame: Complete item DELETE name:	Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	item 6a ir 6b; and item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a or 7l	b, <u>and</u> item 7cto be deleted in	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information: Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAMESabeen Hospitality LLC	ation Change - pr	one name (6a or 6b)		
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	Ne Non's	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		17,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or P	arty Information Change - provide	only one name (ra or 7b) (use exact, full	name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	f the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMESabeen Hospitality LLC		C		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SÜRNAME		C	٧.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<u> </u>	2	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			$\overline{}$	SUFFIX
			V/Sc.	00.77
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 306 Castle Drive	CITY		STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
	Elk Grove	e Village	IL 60007	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: All Fixtures: whether any of the foregoing is ow	ned now or acqu	ired later: all accession	ons additions replaceme	ents and
substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; al				
the future affixed or attached to the real estate				1
				S_X
				P.5
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING			(name of Assignor, if this is an Assignme	ent)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	d provide name of authoriz	ing Debtor		<u> </u>
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Sauk Valley Bank & Trust	(C 0			

OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor: Sabeen Hospitality LLC

2112513056 Page: 2 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT ADDENDUM
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	

	me as item 1a on Amendment fo	om		
1609746077 04/06/2016				
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: 12a-ORGANIZATION'S NAME	: Same as item 9 on Amendme	nt form		
Sauk Valley Bank & Trust Co				
R				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN:T*(,L/',C)		SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing flatement (Namone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full notine) do not or	ne of a current Debtor of record nit, modify, or abbreviate any pa	required for index art of the Debtor's	ing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Sabeen Hospitality,		•"		
R 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	RSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
4. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	0			
	0/			
	C			
		40.		
			し	
			Op/	
			C/T/	
	,		C/T'S	
			CA'S O	
	·		10/4/5 Open	
	·		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	
			10/4/5 OFFICE	
	, J		CO	
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17 Description	on of real estate:	
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater	.i ral ☑ is filed as a fixture fil	17 Description PARCE	of real estate: L 1: N LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN TI	
	.i ral ☑ is filed as a fixture fil	17 Description PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH	on of real estate: IL 1: IN LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN TI IWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNS	HIP 41
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descri	.i ral ☑ is filed as a fixture fil	PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH NORTH	on of real estate: I.L. 1: IN LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN THE IWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNS II, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD	SHIP 41 PRINCIPA
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descri	.i ral ☑ is filed as a fixture fil	17-Describing PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH NORTH MERID	on of real estate: L 1: N LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN TH HWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNS H, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD HAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT TH	SHIP 41 PRINCIPA EREOF
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descri	.i ral ☑ is filed as a fixture fil	PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH NORTH MERID RECOF	PLOT real estate: IL 1: IN LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN THE SUBDIVISION IN THE SUBDIVISION IN THE SECTION 23, TOWNS IN RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD IAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THE RDED SEPTEMBER 20, 1984 AS DOWN	SHIP 41 PRINCIPA EREOF
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descri	.i ral ☑ is filed as a fixture fil	PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH NORTH MERID RECOF	on of real estate: L 1: N LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN TH HWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNS H, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD HAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT TH	SHIP 41 PRINCIPA EREOF
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descri	.i ral ☑️ is filed as a fixture fil	PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH NORTH MERID RECOR 272625	on of real estate: IL 1: IN LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN THE REST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNS 1, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD IAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THE ROED SEPTEMBER 20, 1984 AS DOES 1, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	SHIP 41 PRINCIPA EREOF
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descri	.i ral ☑️ is filed as a fixture fil	PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH NORTH MERID RECOF 272625	on of real estate: IL 1: IN LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN THE REST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNS 1, RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD IAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THE ROED SEPTEMBER 20, 1984 AS DOES 1, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	SHIP 41 PRINCIPA EREOF CUMENT
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descri	.i ral ☑️ is filed as a fixture fil	PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH NORTH MERID RECOR 272625 PARCE A NON-	on of real estate: L 1: IN LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN THE RESECTION 23, TOWNS IN RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD IAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THE ROED SEPTEMBER 20, 1984 AS DOESE, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.	SHIP 41 PRINCIPA EREOF CUMENT BENEFIT
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collater Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate descri	.i ral ☑️ is filed as a fixture fil	PARCE LOT 3 I SOUTH NORTH MERID RECOR 272625 PARCE A NON-	pp of real estate: L 1: N LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION IN THE WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNS IN RANGE 11, EAST OF THE THIRD IAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THE ROED SEPTEMBER 20, 1984 AS DOWN 1984, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. EL 2: -EXCLUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE	SHIP 41 PRINCIPA EREOF CUMENT BENEFIT

2112513056 Page: 3 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM
-------------------------	------------------	-----------------

FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	S					
11. INITIAL FINANCING 1609746077 04/0	STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: San 06/2016	ne as item 1a on An	nendment form	7		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			7			
12a: ORGANIZATION'S				7		
Sauk Valley Ba	INK & Trust Co			4		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SUF	RNAME			1		
FIRST PERSONAL	N. W		<u>-</u> -	4		
TINOTYENGONAL						
ADDITIONAL NAM	IE(S)/IN.TIA.C(F)		SUFFIX	1		
	700			THE ABOVE S	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	ISE ONLY
	n related financing ടി.atement (Namor 13b) (use exact, full nance: do not om					13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S		<u> </u>				
OR COLUMNIC	O	X	Y** **			T
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SUI	RNAME		FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
44 ADDITIONAL SPACE	FOR ITEM & (Colleteral)					
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE	FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	0				
			0.			
			6.			
			40	×		
			_			
				C /		
				104		
				* (,0,	
					0	
					$O_{\mathcal{K}_{\alpha}}$	
					(C ₂	
					0	
15. This FINANCING STATE	MENT AMENDMENT:		17. Descr	Slidd-of teaf estate:	RKING AND DRIVEWAY	ADEAC
covers timber to be	cut covers as-extracted collater	al 🛮 is filed as			RKING AND DRIVEWAY OYEES, INVITEES, PA	
 Name and address of a life (if Debtor does not have) 	RECORD OWNER of real estate descrit a record interest):	bed in item 17			BUESTS, AS CREATED	
(-				MON ACCESS		
					GREEMENT BY AND B	
					INNS, INC., AND BOB I	
					RDED DECEMBER 5, 1	
					97,AND LOCATED WIT	
					QUINTA RESUBDIVISI RIBED THEREIN, IN CO	
				E FULLY DESC NTY,ILLINOIS.	MIDED TRENEIN, IN CO	
				,		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:						

2112513056 Page: 4 of 5

UNOFFICIAL COPY

IT ADDENDUM		
Amendment form		
on Amendment form		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	E ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE I	JSE ONLY
btor of record required for indexing purpo	ses only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
previate any part of the Debtor's name); se	ee instructions it name does not fit	
		- Incompany
		SUFFIX
17. Description of real	Co	
A NON-EXCLOF PARCELOPERATING REPLACING MAINS, STO AND APPUR DECLARATION AGREEMEN	LUSIVE EASEMENT FOR THE 1 FOR USING, INSPECTING, , MAINTAINING, REPAIRING A UNDERGROUND SANITARY SEMEN SEWER MAINS AND WATE TENANCES THERETO, AS CRON AND GRANT OF EASEMENT BY AND BETWEEN LA QUIN	.ND SEWER ER MAINS EATED BY IT AND TA MOTOR
	Amendment form SUFFIX TH btor of record required for indexing purporeviate any part of the Debtor's name); so FIRST PERSONAL NAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME A NON-EXCLOF PARCEL OPERATING REPLACING MAINS, STO AND APPUR DECLARATIC AGREEMEN	SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE IDEA OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM	
FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	1
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1609746077 04/06/2016	

- ' '	0001 40011 04/00/2010	
2.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment	ent form
	12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
	Sauk Valley Bank & Trust Co	
OR		
	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
	5007 5500000 000	
	FIRST PERSONAL N. W.	
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN.TIAL(C)	SUFFIX

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

13.	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do				13): Provide only
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	0.0			-
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRS	PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14.	ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	04	County Ch		
15.	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		17 Description of real est	ងឺទ 16, 1985 AS DOCUMENT	85022730
		1771	" I LEGOLOLD IN	AT 10, 1000 AO DOODNEN	00022100

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing

16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):

RECORDED MAY 16, 1985 AS DOCUMENT 85022730, IN, OVER, THROUGH AND UNDER LOTS 1 AND 2 OF SAID LAQUINTA RESUBDIVISION, AS MORE FULLY DESCRIBED THEREIN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. Pin No. 08-23-300-043-0000

18. MISCELLANEOUS: